IOWA LEGISLATURE

) JUSTICE SYSTEM
The APPROPRIATIONS
SUBCOMMITTEE

LEGISLATIVE MEMBERS

Senator Tom Hancock, Chairperson Representative Gary Worthan, Chairperson
Senator Robert M. Hogg, Vice Chairperson Representative Julian Garrett, Vice Chairperson
Senator James A. Seymour, Ranking Member Representative Todd E. Taylor, Ranking Member
Senator Gene Fraise Representative Richard Anderson

Senator Roby Smith Representative Lee Hein

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:40 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Representative Lance J. Horbach
Representative Jerry A. Kearns
Representative Rick Olson
Representative Mary Wolfe

Tentative Agenda
February 15, 2011
Senate Room 24
Call to Order and Roll Call
Approval of Minutes (Action Item)
Department of Corrections
Director John Baldwin
Committee Discussion
Other Business

Adjourn



